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Week Date Day Time Description Home Away Opponents Notes

23-Apr Saturday

24-Apr Sunday

25-Apr Monday

26-Apr Tuesday

27-Apr Wednesday

28-Apr Thursday

29-Apr Friday

1 30-Apr Saturday 14:00-17:00 OPEN DAY OPEN DAY

1 01-May Sunday

1 02-May Monday

1 03-May Tuesday

1 04-May Wednesday

1 05-May Thursday  HIRE OF CLUBHOUSE BY DCC FOR PCC ELECTIONS

1 06-May Friday 18:30 EBFL Kath Mather H STUTE

2 07-May Saturday 14:30 FRIENDLY A Long Eaton Town

2 08-May Sunday DEBF 2 Wood Triples Comp

2 08-May Sunday County 2W Trips

2 09-May Monday

2 10-May Tuesday 18:30 EBF League A ZINGARI

2 11-May Wednesday

2 12-May Thursday

2 13-May Friday

3 14-May Saturday 13.00 DEBF COUNTY H CLEVELAND 2 Greens

3 15-May Sunday County Mixed Pairs

3 16-May Monday

3 17-May Tuesday

3 18-May Wednesday 12:00 EWBF COUNTY H CLEVELAND 1 Green 

3 19-May Thursday

3 20-May Friday

4 21-May Saturday 13:00 DEBF COUNTY H DURHAM Moved from Jun 11th 2 greens

4 22-May Sunday County Ladies

4 23-May Monday 18:30 EBFL Bingham Shield A ENTERPRISE

4 24-May Tuesday

4 25-May Wednesday

4 26-May Thursday 18:30 BD LEAGUE A LONG EATON TOWN B

4 27-May Friday Big Bowls Weekend

5 28-May Saturday 14:00 Big Bowls Weekend DWE  Session 14:00 - 17:00 Big Bowls Weekend

5 29-May Sunday DEBF 3 Wood Triples Comp Big Bowls Weekend County 3W Trips

5 30-May Monday

5 31-May Tuesday 18:30 EBF League H ILKESTON VICTORIA PARK

5 01-Jun Wednesday
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5 02-Jun Thursday 18:30 BD LEAGUE H ILKESTON RUTLAND

5 03-Jun Friday

6 04-Jun Saturday 14:30 FRIENDLY H WHITWICK PARK CONFIRMED

6 05-Jun Sunday Marie Denny Trips Russell Gala

6 06-Jun Monday

6 07-Jun Tuesday 18:30 EBFL COMBI CUP H/A ENTERPRISE

6 08-Jun Wednesday

6 09-Jun Thursday REST

6 10-Jun Friday 14:30 FRIENDLY H ATTENBOROUGH Moved from Jun 24th

7 11-Jun Saturday

7 12-Jun Sunday DEBF Mens Pairs

7 12-Jun Sunday EWBF 2 Wood Trips H County Mens Pairs

7 13-Jun Monday 18:30 EBF League A HEANOR MINERS WELFARE

7 14-Jun Tuesday

7 15-Jun Wednesday

7 16-Jun Thursday 18:30 BD LEAGUE H LONG EATON TOWN A

7 17-Jun Friday

8 18-Jun Saturday 14:30 FRIENDLY A WHITWICK PARK CONFIRMED

8 19-Jun Sunday Skegness over 55s

8 20-Jun Monday

8 21-Jun Tuesday 18:30 EBF LEAGUE A STUTE

8 22-Jun Wednesday

8 23-Jun Thursday 18:30 BD LEAGUE H STUTE

8 24-Jun Friday 18:30 EBFL COMBI CUP H/A ILKESTON RUTLAND

9 25-Jun Saturday 14:30 FRIENDLY A CASTLE DONINGTON CONFIRMED

9 26-Jun Sunday Ladies Fed Comp - No Bid to host County Ladies Trips

9 27-Jun Monday

9 28-Jun Tuesday

9 29-Jun Wednesday

9 30-Jun Thursday 12:00 EWBF COUNTY H DURHAM 1 Green

9 30-Jun Thursday 18:30 BD LEAGUE H LONG EATON TOWN B

01-Jul Friday

10 02-Jul Saturday

10 03-Jul Sunday

10 04-Jul Monday

10 05-Jul Tuesday

10 06-Jul Wednesday 18:30 EBF League H LONG EATON TOWN

10 07-Jul Thursday 18:30 BD Cup Comp

10 08-Jul Friday

11 09-Jul Saturday 14:30 FRIENDLY H ILKESTON RUTLAND CONFIRMED Awsworth Gala

11 10-Jul Sunday DEBF All Finals Day

11 11-Jul Monday 18:30 EBF League A ILKESTON VICTORIA PARK

11 12-Jul Tuesday

11 13-Jul Wednesday

11 14-Jul Thursday 12:00 EWBF COUNTY H HUMBERSIDE  1 Green 



11 14-Jul Thursday 18:30 BD CUP COMP

11 15-Jul Friday

12 16-Jul Saturday

12 17-Jul Sunday Selston Gala

12 18-Jul Monday

12 19-Jul Tuesday

12 20-Jul Wednesday

12 21-Jul Thursday 18:30 BD LEAGUE A ILKESTON RUTLAND

12 22-Jul Friday 18:30 FRIENDLY H HEANOR EXCELSIOR (3 rinks of 4)

13 23-Jul Saturday 14.30 FRIENDLY H LONG EATON TOWN

13 24-Jul Sunday

13 25-Jul Monday 18:30 EBF League H HEANOR MINERS WELFARE

13 26-Jul Tuesday 18:30 EBF League H ZINGARI

13 27-Jul Wednesday

13 28-Jul Thursday REST

13 29-Jul Friday 14:30 FRIENDLY A ATTENBOROUGH

13 29-Jul Friday 18:30 EBF LEAGUE H STUTE

14 30-Jul Saturday 14:30 FRIENDLY H CASTLE DONINGTON

14 31-Jul Sunday

14 01-Aug Monday

14 02-Aug Tuesday 18:30 EBF LEAGUE A LONG EATON TOWN

14 03-Aug Wednesday

14 04-Aug Thursday 18:30 BD LEAGUE A LONG EATON TOWN A

14 05-Aug Friday

15 06-Aug Saturday 14:30 FRIENDLY A SUTTON BONINGTON

15 07-Aug Sunday Polly Bowls Gala

15 08-Aug Monday

15 09-Aug Tuesday

15 10-Aug Wednesday

15 11-Aug Thursday 18:30 BD LEAGUE A STUTE

15 12-Aug Friday

16 13-Aug Saturday

16 14-Aug Sunday

16 15-Aug Monday 14:00 TOURING TEAM H SOUTHAM UNITED Bowling Club  Ted Coupe

16 16-Aug Tuesday

16 17-Aug Wednesday 14:00 HAVE A GO BOWLS TOURNAMENT CHARITY EVENT 2 Greens

16 18-Aug Thursday

16 19-Aug Friday

17 20-Aug Saturday

17 21-Aug Sunday XXX SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS

17 22-Aug Monday XXX SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS

17 23-Aug Tuesday XXX SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS

17 24-Aug Wednesday XXX SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS

17 25-Aug Thursday XXX SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS BE FINALS

17 26-Aug Friday XXX SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS BE FINALS



18 27-Aug Saturday XXX SKEGNESS EBF NATIONAL FINALS BE FINALS

18 28-Aug Sunday BE FINALS IBA Finals

18 29-Aug Monday 15:00 TOURING TEAM H MONMOUTHSHIRE BOWLING ASSOCIATION David Willing 07974 107417 BE FINALS HMW Gala

18 30-Aug Tuesday BE FINALS

18 31-Aug Wednesday BE FINALS

18 01-Sep Thursday BE FINALS

18 02-Sep Friday BE FINALS

19 03-Sep Saturday 14:30 FRIENDLY A ILKESTON RUTLAND BE FINALS

19 04-Sep Sunday BE FINALS

19 05-Sep Monday BE FINALS

19 06-Sep Tuesday BE FINALS

19 07-Sep Wednesday BE FINALS

19 08-Sep Thursday BE FINALS

19 09-Sep Friday BE FINALS

20 10-Sep Saturday CLUB FINALS DAY BE FINALS

20 11-Sep Sunday CLUB FINALS OVERFLOW DAY BE FINALS Fed Pairs

20 12-Sep Monday BE FINALS

20 13-Sep Tuesday BE FINALS

20 14-Sep Wednesday 14:00 TOURING TEAM H SURREY COUNTY BA 6 Mixed Rinks BE FINALS

20 15-Sep Thursday BE FINALS

20 16-Sep Friday BE FINALS

21 17-Sep Saturday BE FINALS

21 18-Sep Sunday BE FINALS H&D Finals

21 19-Sep Monday

21 20-Sep Tuesday

21 21-Sep Wednesday

21 22-Sep Thursday

21 23-Sep Friday

22 24-Sep Saturday

22 25-Sep Sunday

22 26-Sep Monday

22 27-Sep Tuesday

22 28-Sep Wednesday

22 29-Sep Thursday

22 30-Sep Friday

23 01-Oct Saturday


